BRUNCH
MON - FRI | 11AM-2PM

Northcote Grilled Cheese

Brie, cranberry sauce, bacon, brioche bread

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Bagel

Ox Cheek Bagel

Marmite cream cheese, watercress

Croque Mademoiselle

Mushroom duxelle, truffle bechamel, fried egg (v)

Poached Eggs Avocado on toast
Soft poached eggs, avocado, gremolata, butter
sourdough(v)

SMALL PLATES

Butternut squash & chilli
soup, carrot crisps, vegan
cream

Crispy chicken wings, ranch
sauce

Guinness & black pudding
scotch egg, beer mustard

Chicken shawarma dip, pickled
onions, harissa, flatbread.

Crispy cod cheeks, margarita
hot honey, lime.

Pork belly bites, soy and
ginger sticky sauce

Chicken liver pate, onion
chutney, brioche bread

PUDDINGS

Baked Strawberry cheesecake
Candied pecans & strawberry coulis

Vegan chocolate brownie

Dark Chocolate Brownie, Pear Sorbet

Sticky toffee pudding

Toffee Sauce, Brandy Ice Cream

Apple crumble

Apple, fig & chestnut crumble, Brandy Ice Cream

974kcal

494kcal

384kcal

780kcal

814kcal

346kcal

974kcal

450kcal

914kcal

389kcal

381kcal

498kcal

768kcal

371kcal

425kcal

464kcal

£11

£9.5

£11

£11

£11

£6.5

£8.5

£8

£11.5

£10.5

£7

£8

£6.5

£7

£7

£6

FOR THE TABLE

Honey & Rosemary Baked

Camembert
onion chutney, sourdough bread

NC Sharing board, scotch egg,
sausage roll, camembert
croquettes, gherkins, mustard
aioli & onion chutney

Dirty martini olives

Bloody mary anchovies

Coffee & treacle pecans

LARGE PLATES

9 0z Sirloin Steak, rocket &
pickled onion salad, chips,
peppercorn sauce

Pork ribeye steak, chips, onion

rings, gravy
Smashed Burger, Cheese, Burger
Sauce, Pickles, Fries

Cumberland sausage & mash,
sauteed cabbage, gravy

Steak & ale pie
mashed potato, sauteed cabbage
& gravy

Fish & Chips, Cyder battered
haddock & triple cooked chips,
tartare sauce & mushy peas
Add curry sauce - f£1

Plant burger, burger sauce,
cheese, pickles, fries. (vg)

Harissa Chicken Burger, Burger
Sauce, pickles, Fries

Beef & pork meatballs
tagliatelle, crispy bacon,
tomato sauce, parmesan crisp

SIDES

Fries/chips & pickled onion
salt (v)

Onion rings

Nduja mac n cheese

Sauteed broccoli, Romesco sauce

& hazelnuts

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian

967kcal

1385kcal

162kcal

178kcal

37kcal

827kcal

912kcal

1319kcal

818kcal

1157kcal

1027kcal

940kcal

1161kcal

1011kcal

590kcal

446kcal

738kcal

173kcal

We're proud to be championing British farmers and producing fresh food sustainab1y4‘@@

£18

£18

£5.5
£6.5

£5.5

£29

£18

£17.5

£16.5

£19.5

£18.5

£17.5

£17.5

16.5

£5.5

£5
£7

£6.5

(Vg) vegan.



