



We're proud to be championing British farmers and producing fresh food sustainably.



BRUNCH

MON - FRI | 11AM-2PM

Northcote Grilled Cheese Brie, cranberry sauce, bacon, brioche bread	974kcal	£11	Honey & Rosemary Baked Camembert onion chutney, sourdough bread	967kcal	£18
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel	494kcal	£9.5	NC Sharing board, scotch egg, sausage roll, camembert croquettes, gherkins, mustard aioli & onion chutney	1385kcal	£18
Ox Cheek Bagel Marmite cream cheese, watercress	384kcal	£11	Dirty martini olives	162kcal	£5.5
Croque Mademoiselle Mushroom duxelle, truffle bechamel, fried egg (v)	780kcal	£11	Bloody mary anchovies	178kcal	£6.5
Poached Eggs Avocado on toast Soft poached eggs, avocado, gremolata, butter, sourdough(v)	814kcal	£11	Coffee & treacle pecans	37kcal	£5.5

SMALL PLATES

Butternut squash & chilli soup, carrot crisps, vegan cream	346kcal	£6.5	9 Oz Sirloin Steak, rocket & pickled onion salad, chips, peppercorn sauce	827kcal	£29
Crispy chicken wings, ranch sauce	974kcal	£8.5	Pork ribeye steak, chips, onion rings, gravy	912kcal	£18
Guinness & black pudding scotch egg, beer mustard	450kcal	£8	Smashed Burger, Cheese, Burger Sauce, Pickles, Fries	1319kcal	£17.5
Chicken shawarma dip, pickled onions, harissa, flatbread.	914kcal	£11.5	Cumberland sausage & mash, sauteed cabbage, gravy	818kcal	£16.5
Crispy cod cheeks, margarita hot honey, lime.	389kcal	£10.5	Steak & ale pie mashed potato, sauteed cabbage & gravy	1157kcal	£19.5
Pork belly bites, soy and ginger sticky sauce	381kcal	£7	Fish & Chips, Cyder battered haddock & triple cooked chips, tartare sauce & mushy peas Add curry sauce - £1	1027kcal	£18.5
Chicken liver pate, onion chutney, brioche bread	498kcal	£8	Plant burger, burger sauce, cheese, pickles, fries. (vg)	940kcal	£17.5

PUDDINGS

Baked Strawberry cheesecake Candied pecans & strawberry coulis	768kcal	£6.5	Beef & pork meatballs tagliatelle, crispy bacon, tomato sauce, parmesan crisp	1011kcal	£16.5
Vegan chocolate brownie Dark Chocolate Brownie, Pear Sorbet	371kcal	£7			
Sticky toffee pudding Toffee Sauce, Brandy Ice Cream	425kcal	£7	Fries/chips & pickled onion salt (v)	590kcal	£5.5
Apple crumble Apple, fig & chestnut crumble, Brandy Ice Cream	464kcal	£6	Onion rings	446kcal	£5
			Nduja mac n cheese	738kcal	£7
			Sauteed broccoli, Romesco sauce & hazelnuts	173kcal	£6.5

FOR THE TABLE

LARGE PLATES

9 Oz Sirloin Steak, rocket & pickled onion salad, chips, peppercorn sauce	827kcal	£29
Pork ribeye steak, chips, onion rings, gravy	912kcal	£18
Smashed Burger, Cheese, Burger Sauce, Pickles, Fries	1319kcal	£17.5
Cumberland sausage & mash, sauteed cabbage, gravy	818kcal	£16.5
Steak & ale pie mashed potato, sauteed cabbage & gravy	1157kcal	£19.5
Fish & Chips, Cyder battered haddock & triple cooked chips, tartare sauce & mushy peas Add curry sauce - £1	1027kcal	£18.5
Plant burger, burger sauce, cheese, pickles, fries. (vg)	940kcal	£17.5
Harissa Chicken Burger, Burger Sauce, pickles, Fries	1161kcal	£17.5
Beef & pork meatballs tagliatelle, crispy bacon, tomato sauce, parmesan crisp	1011kcal	£16.5

SIDES

Fries/chips & pickled onion salt (v)	590kcal	£5.5
Onion rings	446kcal	£5
Nduja mac n cheese	738kcal	£7
Sauteed broccoli, Romesco sauce & hazelnuts	173kcal	£6.5

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.